KODAK Phone Holder
PH202

Quick Start
Guide
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HOW TO USE

1- Adjust the height of the holder grip according to the
thickness of the phone case.

Adjustable Grip
according to

Phone or Case
Thickness

Crip Release
Button

Angle Adjuster

Vent Clip
2 - Pull out the foot stand and adjust the length & height.

Mountable up to 54>100mm

|
FootStand—" &

7. O
Rotating /H : 2

3 - Grip the phone and rotate holder to adjust the phone angle.

Foldable
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INSTALLATION

1- Unfasten clip sufficiently by rotating the lever.
2 - Insert fixing plate to the edge of the clip.

3 - Insert clip into a vent grill so the fixing plate touches one
vent grill & the vent grill frame or two vent grills (One
above/right and one below/left).

4 - Fasten lever whilst pushing clip deeper so as to avoid the
presence of any gap between fixing plate and vent grill or
grill frame.

No Gap Here

5 - Check if vent clip is fixed firmly and correctly.
6 - If you do not require use of the fixing plate, open clip
widely and pull it out as shown in the diagram.
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1- Periodically check the tightness of the vent clip to prevent
unexpected dropping of phone.

2 - Make sure to check your vent grill type before making
purchase according to diagrams below.

COMPATIBLE NOT COMPATIBLE

=<
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WARRANTY CARD

SERVICES DESCRIPTION

The supplier guarantees | Carpa Design

24 months within the EU

Warranty period 12 months outside the EU

Location The warranty only applies to the country
Based Restrictions where the sale takes place

- Abnormal use of the product
- Accidental damage

Other warranty - Aesthetic defects
restrictions that are - Extreme weather conditions
not covered by it. - The use of non-compatible and/or

non-original accessories
- User data loss

The receipt must be attached to the

Conditions
warranty claim
The warranty of the products will be
communicated with the corresponding
. warranty card in the box along with the
Information

warranty conditions that can be downloaded
as a PDF file from the warranty technical
service website

Copyright 2018, Car Parts Design Trading Co. Ltd.
www.carpadesign.net/kodak
Car Parts Design Trading Co., Ltd.
21st Floor Tai Yau Building 181
Johnston Road Wanchai, Hong Kong
info@carpadesign.net
The Kodak trademark, logo and trade dress are used under license from Kodak.
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Support pour téléphone Kodak
PH202

Guide de

démarrage
rapide
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MODE D'EMPLOI

1- Ajustez la profondeur de la pince en fonction de
I'épaisseur de la coque du téléphone.

Pince ajustable

selon I'épaisseur
du téléphone ou
de la coque;

Bouton de desserrage
de la pince

Dispositif d'ajustement de I'angle

Attache pour grille d'aération

2 -Déployez les pieds de soutien et ajustez-en la longueur et la

hauteur.
Largeur 54>100 mm

N
Pied de soutien —

0. O
Rotatif /H 4

3 -Saisissez le téléphone et faites tourner le support pour ajuster
I'angle de I'appareil.
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INSTALLATION

1- Desserrez suffisamment 'attache en tournant le levier.
2 -Insérez la plaque de fixation sur le bord de I'attache.

3 -Installez I'attache dans une grille d’aération, de fagon a ce
que la plaque de fixation touche une rangée d'aération et le
cadre de la grille ou deux rangées d'aération (une en haut ou
a droite, et une en bas ou a gauche).

4 -Actionnez le levier tout en poussant sur I'attache pour éviter
tout écart entre la plaque de fixation et la grille d’aération ou
son cadre.

Aucun ecart ici

5 - Vérifiez que I'attache d'aération est fixée fermement et
correctement.

6 -Si vous n‘avez pas besoin de la place de fixation, ouvrez en
grand l'attache et retirez-la, comme illustré sur le schéma.
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/NATTENTION

1- Contrélez régulierement que l'attache pour grille d’aération
est bien fixée, afin d'éviter toute chute accidentelle de
votre téléphone.

2 - Vérifiez la compatibilité de votre type de grille d'aération
avant d'acheter ce produit, a I'aide des diagrammes
ci-dessous.

COMPATIBLE INCOMPATIBLE

SWe @GO
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CARTE DE GARANTIE

SERVICES

DESCRIPTION

Garantie du fournisseur

Carpa Design

Période de garantie

24 mois au sein de 'UE
12 mois hors UE

Restrictions relatives a
I'emplacement
géographique

La garantie ne s'applique que
dans le pays ou a eu lieu la vente

Autres restrictions
de la garantie
non couvertes.

- Utilisation anormale du produit

- Dommages accidentels

- Defauts esthétiques

- Conditions météorologiques extrémes
- Utilisation d'accessoires non-compatibles|
et/ou non d'origine

- Perte de données de l'utilisateur

Conditions

La preuve d'achat doit étre jointe a la
réclamation de garantie

Information

La garantie des produits sera présentée
sur la carte de garantie correspondante
présente dans lemballage ; les
conditions de garantie peuvent
également étre téléchargées sous forme
de fichier PDF sur le site Internet du
service technique

Copyright 2018, Car Parts Design Trading Co. Ltd.
www.carpadesign.net/kodak
Car Parts Design Trading Co., Ltd.
21st Floor Tai Yau Building 181
Johnston Road Wanchai, Hong Kong

info@carpadesign.net

La marque de commerce Kodak, son logo et sa présentation sont
utilisés sous licence de Kodak.
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Soporte para movil KODAK
PH202

Guia de .
inicio rapido
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MODO DE USO

1- Ajuste la altura de la pinza del soporte segun el
grosor de la carcasa del teléfono.

Pinza ajustable

Boton de desblogueo

segun e ) delapinza
grosor del teléfono
0 la carcasa Ajuste del angulo

Placa de fijacion

Clip para ranura de ventilacion
2 - Extraiga las patas y ajuste la longitud vy la altura.

Apto para montaje de 54 a 100 mm

N 4

— T_ O
Giratoria /H 2

3 - Sujete el teléfono y gire el soporte para ajustar el
angulo del teléfono.

Pata Plegable




INSTALACION

1- Afloje el clip lo necesario girando la palanca.
2 - Inserte la placa de fijacion en el extremo del clip.

3 - Inserte el clip en una rejilla de ventilacion de forma que la
placa de fijacion toque una rejilla y su marco, o bien dos
rejillas (una superior/derecha y otra inferior/izquierda).

4 - Apriete la palanca mientras empuija el clip para introducirlo
mas de forma que no haya separacion de ninguin tipo entre
la placa de fijacion v la rejilla de ventilacion o su marco.

Sin separacion aqui

5 - Compruebe que el clip para la rejilla esté fijado firme
y correctamente.

6 - Si no necesita utilizar la placa de fijacion, abra el clip
completamente vy retirelo como se muestra en el diagrama.
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/\PRECAUCION

1- Compruebe periodicamente que el clip para la rejilla de
ventilacion esté apretado para evitar que el teléfono se caiga
inesperadamente.

2 - Compruebe su tipo de rejilla de ventilacion antes de adquirir
el producto conforme a los siguientes diagramas.

COMPATIBLE NO COMPATIBLE

=00 SO0




TARJETA DE GARANTIA

SERVICIOS DESCRIPCION

El proveedor garantiza | Diseno Carpa

24 meses en la UE

Periodo de garantia 12 meses fuera de la UE

Restricciones La garantia es valida Unicamente en el pais
segun la ubicacion donde se realiza la venta

- Uso anormal del producto
- Dafio accidental

Otras restricciones - Defectos estéticos
de la garantia que - Condiciones climaticas extremas
no estan cubiertas en ella. | - Uso de accesorios no compatibles o
no originales

- Pérdida de datos del usuario

El recibo debe estar adjunto al

Condiciones .
reclamo de garantia
La garantia de los productos se
comunicara a través de la correspondiente
L tarjeta de garantia en la caja, junto con las
Informacion

condiciones de la garantia que pueden
descargarse como archivo PDF del sitio
web de servicio técnico de la garantia

Copyright 2018, Car Parts Design Trading Co., LTD
www.carpadesign.net/kodak
Car Parts Design Trading Co., Ltd.
Piso 21Tai Yau Building 181
Johnston Road Wanchai, Hong Kong
info@carpadesign.net
La marca comercial, el logotipo y la imagen comercial de Kodak se usan bajo
licencia de Kodak.
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Supporto per cellulare KODAK
PH202

Guida cs
rapida




ISTRUZIONI PER L'USO

1- Regolare l'altezza dei braccetti del supporto in base allo
spessore della custodia del telefono.

Braccetti regolabili Pulsante di sgancio

inbase al dei braccetti

telefono o alla custodia .
Regolazione dellinclinazione

Spessore

Clip per bocchetta di aerazione
2 - Estrarre il piedino e regolarne lunghezza e altezza.

Fino a 54>100 mm

Piedino \! O
e /H *

3 - Bloccare il telefono e ruotare il supporto per regolare
linclinazione.

Pieghevole
Girevol




INSTALLAZIONE

1- Sbloccare la clip a sufficienza ruotando la leva.
2 - Inserire la piastra di fissaggio sul bordo della clip.

3 - Inserire la clip nella griglia della bocchetta di aerazione
in modo che la piastra di fissaggio tocchi un‘aletta
della griglia e la cornice della bocchetta o due alette (una
sopra/a destra e una sotto/a sinistra).

4 - Bloccare la leva spingendo la clip pit in profondita, in modo
da non lasciare spazio tra la piastra di fissaggio e la griglia
della bocchetta o la cornice della bocchetta.

5 - Controllare che la clip sia fissata saldamente e correttamente.
6 - Se non si desidera utilizzare la piastra di fissaggio, aprire la clip
al massimo ed estrarla come mostrato nella figura.
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/\ ATTENZIONE

1- Controllare periodicamente la tenuta della clip sulla
bocchetta per evitare la caduta improvvisa del telefono.

2 - Controllare il tipo di griglia della bocchetta di aerazione
prima di acquistare il prodotto confrontando gli schemi
riportati di seguito.

COMPATIBILE NON COMPATIBILE

=1 @S0




FOGLIO DI GARANZIA

TERMINI DESCRIZIONE

Fornitore della garanzia | Carpa Design

24 mesi nei paesi UE

Durata della garanzia 12 mesi nei paesi extra UE

Limitazioni La garanzia ¢ valida unicamente nel
geografiche paese di acquisto

- Uso improprio del prodotto
- Danno accidentale

Altre limitazioni - Difetti estetici
della - Condizioni atmosferiche estreme
garanzia. - Uso di accessori non compatibili e/o
non originali

- Perdita di dati

La richiesta di rimborso deve essere

Condizioni ,
corredata della prova d'acquisto
La garanzia del prodotto & descritta
nel foglio accluso alla confezione
- e nelle condizioni dettagliate
Informazioni

che possono essere scaricate
in formato PDF
sul sito web dell'assistenza tecnica

Copyright 2018, Car Parts Design Trading Co. Ltd.
www.carpadesign.net/kodak
Car Parts Design Trading Co., Ltd.
21st Floor Tai Yau Building 181
Johnston Road Wanchai, Hong Kong
info@carpadesign.net
Marchio commerciale, logo e veste commerciale Kodak sono utilizzati su
licenza della Kodak.
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Suporte para telefone KODAK
PH202

Guia de

Inicio
Rapido




MODO DE UTILIZACAO

1- Ajuste a altura do grampo do suporte de acordo com a
espessura da capa do telefone.

acordocoma 5s.  Alustador de angulo
espessura do f
telefone ou da .
capa N Placa de fixag&o

Clipe de ventilagéo
2 - Puxe os pés de suporte e ajuste o comprimento e a altura.

Pode ser montado até 54>100 mm

N
Pés de suporte — I

O OJ
Rotativo /H 4

3 - Segure o telefone e gire o suporte para ajustar o angulo do
telefone.

Dobréavel

22



INSTALAGCAO

1- Desaperte o grampo suficientemente girando a alavanca.
2 - Insira a placa de fixagéo na extremidade do grampo.

3 - Insira o grampo numa grelha de ventilagao para que a placa
de fixagdo toque numa grelha de ventilagéo e estrutura da
mesma ou duas grelhas de ventilagdo (uma no canto
superior direito e uma no canto inferior esquerdo).

4 - Aperte a alavanca enquanto empurra o grampo mais fundo
para evitar a presenca de qualquer folga entre a placa de
fixacdo e a grelha de ventilagéo ou estrutura da grelha.

5 - Verifique se o clipe de ventilagdo esta fixo de forma firme e
correta.

6 - Se ndo precisar de usar a placa de fixacéo, abra o grampo
amplamente e retire-o conforme mostrado no diagrama.
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1- Verifique periodicamente o aperto do clipe de ventilagdo
para evitar a queda inesperada do telefone.

2 - Certifique-se de que verifica o seu tipo de grelha de
ventilagédo antes de comprar de acordo com os diagramas
abaixo.

COMPATIVEL NAO COMPATIVEL
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CARTAO DE GARANTIA

SERVICOS

DESCRIGAO

As garantias do
fornecedor

Carpa Design

Periodo de garantia

24 meses dentro da UE
12 meses fora da UE

Restricoes
baseadas na localizagédo

A garantia aplica-se apenas ao palis
onde a venda acontece

Outras limitagdes
da garantia que

nao sédo cobertas por ela.

- Utilizagao anormal do produto

- Danos acidentais

- Defeitos de apresentagao

- Condigdes climatéricas extremas

- A utilizagéo de acessorios ndo
compativeis e/ou nao originais

- Perda de dados do utilizador

O recibo deve ser anexado ao

Condigdes pedido ao abrigo da garantia
A garantia dos produtos seréa indicada por
meio do cartdo de garantia
correspondente na caixa, jJuntamente
Informagéo com as condigdes de garantia que

podem ser descarregadas sob a forma de
um ficheiro em formato PDF a partir do
sitio web do servigo técnico de garantia

Direitos de autor 2018, Car Parts Design Trading Co. Ltd.
www.carpadesign.net/kodak
Car Parts Design Trading Co., Ltd.

21st Floor Tai Yau Building 181

Johnston Road Wanchai, Hong Kong

info@carpadesign.net
A marca comercial Kodak, logotipo e apresentagdo comercial
séo utilizados sob licenga da Kodak.
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